Ergebnisliste
11. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf
10.000 m Bahnlauf

9. Juli 2004
Veranstalter: TSV Leuna
Gesamtleiter: Siegfried Zschiegner
Ort: Leuna, Stadion des Friedens
Startzeit: 19.10 Uhr
MJB
1. Hoffmann, Gerhard 87 SV Braunsbedra 35:01,8
MJA
1. Nitzschker, Christoph 85 SV Braunsbedra 34:40,1
2. Kéellner, Thiemo 86 SV 1916 Beuna 43:54,6
M 20
1. Patzschke, Robert 84 SV Braunsbedra 34:33,6
2. Engel, Christian 78 Grost 44:18,7
M 30
1. Krobitzsch, Kai 72 LRV Weil3enfels 41:00,7
2. Saupe, Mike 74 V'S Glnthersdorf 43:49,4
3. Nebe, Peter 71 TSV Leuna 52:49,0
4. Feil3e, Burkhard 71 TSV Leuna 1:01:03,6
M 35
1. Hirschelmann, Jens 67 Merseburg 47:00,7
2. Dieter, Frank 65 SV 1916 Beuna 53:39,4
M 40
1. Petzka, Mario 63 SV Halle 41:56,1
2. Kocher, Ronald 62 VIB IMO Merseburg 44:33,9
3. Prause, Wolfgang 63 Merseburg 46:30,8
4. Steffan, Torsten 63 SV 1916 Beuna 53:07,5
5. Trubner, Uwe 64 HSG Merseburg 53:29,2
M 45
1. Halle, Axe 57 USV Halle 45:35,4
M 50
1. Friedrich, Klaus 52 SV Braunsbedra 37:45,1
2. Hofmann, Egon 50 SV 1916 Beuna 37:56,0
3. Zimmermann, H.-Giinter 53 VIB IMO Merseburg 44:01,8
4. Buschendorf, Tilo 51 SG Spergau 1:03:36,0



M 55

1. Dietzsch, Wolfgang
2. Dr. Straub, Erhardt
3. Sdllner, Hans

M 60
1. Koch, Klaus

M 65

1. Meyer, Gerd

2. Steinert, Rudiger
3. Ueberal, Johannes

M 70

1. Matthes, Walter
M 75

1. Hucke, Emil
WJB

1. Martin, Stephanie
W 20

1. Temmler, Jana
W 30

1. Nebe, Katja

2. Winzer, Gerlind
3. Drese, Kerstin

W 40
1. Jaurich, Karin

W 45

1. Bock, Kerstin

2. Grol3mann, Renate
3. Grosch, Annegret
4. Kaiser, Viola

H& 8
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Grolkayna
TSV 90 Querfurt
SV 1916 Beuna

VIB IMO Merseburg

VIB IMO Merseburg
VIB IMO Merseburg
VIB IMO Merseburg

USV Hadle

VIB IMO Merseburg

MSV Buna Schkopau

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna
Merseburg
WSV Saline Bad Durrenberg

SV Braunsbedra

Koétschlitz
Merseburg/Geusa
TSV Leuna

HSG Merseburg

44:54.6
47:17,6
51:32,0

49:46,4

50:51,1
52:26,4
52:28,6

44:58,6

1:03:59,6

46:17,2

53:03,7

48:41,8
49:155
1:04:24,8

53:42,7

50:41,5
51:32,0
54:52,0
57:50,6



